
LOT 44 FIVE POINTS ACRES S/D.

451-270, 772-1523, 786-1550,

MEDROUM HICHAM/MEDROUM STACEY
425 NE COLVIN ST
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

17-3S-17-04967-044

0200 MOBILE HOME
07

17317.010 1.00/

08/17/2015 DF 1.02 8,160 0 0 8,160

STANDARD
2

79,146
11,700
8,160
99,006
56,536
42,470

HX HB 25,000
17,470
99,006

0

99,006

1182/1706 9/22/2009 WD U I 12 26,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

21ST MORTGAGE CORP

MEDROUM

1173/1332 5/18/2009 CT U I 18 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CLERK OF COURT (VERNO

21ST MORTGAGE CORPO
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XFOB:2:1: NASH MH (PD $500)

BLDG:2:1: NASH MH

XFOB:1:1: AMER ID#F2600981 ORB 772-1523

BLDG:1:1: AMER MH

18390 M H 125 06/13/2001

8546 M H 125 06/29/1994

2010HX Base Yr

425 NE COLVIN AVE, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0201 02 1,344 113.9000 107.07 143,902 1997 1997 0 0 0 45.00 55.00

3 MANUF 1  100% - 2010 Heated Area: 1344

BAS 1,344 100 1,344 79,146

1,344 1,344 79,146

BAS= W56 S24 E56 N24$.

BAS

56

24

56

24

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 200

2 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 150

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

4 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 2001 2001 3 100 1,200

5 9947 Septic 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 3,000.00 3,000.00 100 3 100 3,000

6 0261 PRCH, UOP 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2010 2010 3 100 100

7 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2010 2010 3 100 50

11,700

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.02 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 8,000.00 8,000.00 8,160


